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Graduate Diploma of Legal Practice (L6B) - KEY DATES 2026 

 
 
 

WEEK DATE EVENT 

0 Friday 30 January 
Course Commences 
Welcome & Introduction 
Official Opening of the Legal Year 

3 Thursday 19 – Friday 20 February Skills Workshop 

6 Tuesday 10 March Census Date 

7 Thursday 19 March TLPC Cocktail Party 

10 Monday 6 – Friday 10 April TLPC Easter Break 

15 Tuesday 12 May Practical Tasks 

15 Friday 15 May Supreme Court Mediations 

16 - 18 Monday 18 May – Friday 5 June Work Placements (3 weeks Mon-Fri) 

21 Friday 26 June  FCFCOA Appearances  

23 Tuesday 7 July Practical Tasks 

24 Monday 13 July  Federal Court Appearance 

24 Thursday 16 July BLE Certificate Presentation – Course Concludes 

24 Thursday 16 July End of Course Event 

 Friday 7 August Admission Ceremony – Supreme Court 

 
Optional Attendance 
 

WEEK DATE EVENT 

4 Friday 27 February  North-West Coast Trip 

7 Friday 20 March  Launceston Trip 

 TBC Risdon Prison Tour 
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